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Tuesday   9:30 am Lanes 13 - 24
View Standings on the Web

   Visit LeagueSecretary.com - This league's ID number is   67384
Visit bowl.com - This league's ID number is   21991

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 13 4 Arnie A 7 0 569 0 1713 1713 595 1713 595 1713
2 20 11 Sonny W 7 0 548 7 1674 1674 626 1674 626 1674
3 22 7 Howie B 5 2 569 0 1780 1780 613 1780 613 1780
4 15 6 Phil H 5 2 563 0 1749 1701 599 1701 615 1749
5 23 10 Nancy J 4 3 555 9 1769 1769 606 1769 606 1769
6 21 1 Bob H 4 3 568 0 1612 1612 590 1612 590 1612
7 19 9 David M 3 4 556 0 1788 1788 655 1788 655 1788
8 16 2 Tom M 3 4 562 0 1637 1622 583 1622 588 1637
9 24 8 Jimmy S 2 5 565 0 1735 1726 627 1726 630 1735

10 14 5 Art A 2 5 565 3 1600 1600 557 1600 557 1600
11 18 3 Roger P 0 7 565 0 1617 1599 561 1599 567 1617
12 17 12 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
13-14 Bob H 557 590 465 1612 4 <---> Tom M 518 588 531 1637 3
15-16 Roger P 542 567 508 1617 0 <---> Arnie A 544 574 595 1713 7
17-18 Art A 541 502 557 1600 2 <---> Phil H 581 615 553 1749 5
19-20 Howie B 580 587 613 1780 5 <---> Jimmy S 524 630 581 1735 2
21-22 David M 569 655 564 1788 3 <---> Nancy J 596 567 606 1769 4
23-24 Sonny W 540 626 508 1674 7 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 0

Lane Assignments
13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Today   4-  5   6-  2  12-  3   9- 11   1-  7  10-  8
Next Week   9-  3   1- 10  11-  4   5- 12   8-  2   6-  7

Team Rosters
Book True To Raise To Drop Book True To Raise To Drop

Name Avg Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 Name Avg Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1

Lane 13 - 4 - Arnie A   HDCP=0  Avg=569
Lou Ann Hein 118 377 3 125.67 379 372
Ed Wyckoff 130 379 3 126.33 383 376
Bob Westing 150 498 3 166.00 504 497
Arnie Arnold 171 459 3 153.00 465 458

Lane 14 - 5 - Art A   HDCP=3  Avg=565
Karen Jahn 113 296 3 98.67 298 291
Lee Sebastionelli 134 381 3 127.00 387 380
Dan Sabetti 151 446 3 148.67 448 441
Art Altamura 167 0 0

Lane 15 - 6 - Phil H   HDCP=0  Avg=563
John McGuinness 117 378 3 126.00 384 377
Pat Capuano 134 433 3 144.33 437 430
Lou Cope 145 415 3 138.33 419 412
Phil Hoffman 167 475 3 158.33 479 472

Lane 16 - 2 - Tom M   HDCP=0  Avg=562
Yvonne Green 107 356 3 118.67 358 351
Hilary Mahon 125 378 3 126.00 384 377
Roger Hazelton 144 427 3 142.33 431 424
Tom Moralis 186 461 3 153.67 463 456

Lane 17 - 12 - BYE   HDCP=0  Avg=0 Lane 18 - 3 - Roger P   HDCP=0  Avg=565
Laurie Hazelton 105 282 3 94.00 288 281
Lorna Rossnagle 131 0 0
Ken Strawn 154 0 0
Roger G. Porter 175 508 3 169.33 512 505

Lane 19 - 9 - David M   HDCP=0  Avg=556
VACANT ___ 0 0
Sharon Wallace 124 405 3 135.00 411 404
Charlie Jones 152 0 0
Dave Manela 160 597 3 199.00 603 596
Carol M. Visceglia ___ 264 3 88.00 270 263

Lane 20 - 11 - Sonny W   HDCP=7  Avg=548
Rose Parker 120 233 2 116.50 352 346
Marcia Madison 121 408 3 136.00 414 407
Bob Johnson 155 390 3 130.00 396 389
Sonny Wagner 152 555 3 185.00 561 554
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Book True To Raise To Drop Book True To Raise To Drop
Name Avg Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 Name Avg Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1

Lane 21 - 1 - Bob H   HDCP=0  Avg=568
Anita LePage 110 0 0
Mary Wyckoff 123 383 3 127.67 385 378
Paul Green 141 396 3 132.00 402 395
Bob Hetrick 194 533 3 177.67 535 528

Lane 22 - 7 - Howie B   HDCP=0  Avg=569
Pat Doncsecz 139 489 3 163.00 495 488
Vince Pannepacker 120 361 3 120.33 365 358
Frank D'Ascensio 144 441 3 147.00 447 440
Howie Brody 166 489 3 163.00 495 488

Lane 23 - 10 - Nancy J   HDCP=9  Avg=555
Anna Bosco 119 344 3 114.67 346 339
Magic Mike Karlan 124 463 3 154.33 467 460
John Madison 155 469 3 156.33 473 466
Nancy Johnson 157 493 3 164.33 497 490

Lane 24 - 8 - Jimmy S   HDCP=0  Avg=565
Fred Wagner 114 414 3 138.00 420 413
Lorraine Grant 134 377 3 125.67 379 372
John Ciccone 152 470 3 156.67 472 465
Jimmy SantaMaria 165 0 0

Season High Scores
Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game

1788 David M 630 Jimmy S 1780 Howie B 626 Sonny W
1769 Nancy J 615 Phil H 1713 Arnie A 590 Bob H

Scratch Game Scratch Series
Men 227 Dave Manela 597 Dave Manela

215 Bob Hetrick 555 Sonny Wagner

Women 181 Marcia Madison 493 Nancy Johnson
180 Nancy Johnson 489 Pat Doncsecz

Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 227 - 160=67 Dave Manela 597 - 480=117 Dave Manela
161 - 114=47 Fred Wagner 555 - 456=99 Sonny Wagner

Women 181 - 121=60 Marcia Madison 489 - 417=72 Pat Doncsecz
166 - 124=42 Sharon Wallace 408 - 363=45 Marcia Madison

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game

1788 David M 630 Jimmy S 1780 Howie B 626 Sonny W
1769 Nancy J 615 Phil H 1713 Arnie A 590 Bob H

Scratch Game Scratch Series
Men 227 Dave Manela 597 Dave Manela

215 Bob Hetrick 555 Sonny Wagner

Women 181 Marcia Madison 493 Nancy Johnson
180 Nancy Johnson 489 Pat Doncsecz

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 227 - 160=67 Dave Manela 597 - 480=117 Dave Manela
161 - 114=47 Fred Wagner 555 - 456=99 Sonny Wagner

Women 181 - 121=60 Marcia Madison 489 - 417=72 Pat Doncsecz
166 - 124=42 Sharon Wallace 408 - 363=45 Marcia Madison

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Bill Doncsecz - 2024-Summer NewbiesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Bill Doncsecz - 2024-Summer NewbiesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Bill Doncsecz - 2024-Summer NewbiesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Bill Doncsecz - 2024-Summer NewbiesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Bill Doncsecz - 2024-Summer NewbiesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Bill Doncsecz - 2024-Summer NewbiesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Bill Doncsecz - 2024-Summer NewbiesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Bill Doncsecz - 2024-Summer NewbiesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Bill Doncsecz - 2024-Summer Newbies5/9/2024  9:00 am  Page 2 of 3



2024-Summer Newbies5/7/2024    Week 1 of 15 Page 3

Average List of Regular Team Members
Book True Book True

Name Avg Pins  Gms Average Name Avg Pins  Gms Average
Dave Manela 160 597 3 199.00
Sonny Wagner 152 555 3 185.00
Bob Hetrick 194 533 3 177.67
Roger G. Porter 175 508 3 169.33
Bob Westing 150 498 3 166.00
Nancy Johnson 157 493 3 164.33
Pat Doncsecz 139 489 3 163.00
Howie Brody 166 489 3 163.00
Phil Hoffman 167 475 3 158.33
John Ciccone 152 470 3 156.67
John Madison 155 469 3 156.33
Magic Mike Karlan 124 463 3 154.33
Tom Moralis 186 461 3 153.67
Arnie Arnold 171 459 3 153.00
Dan Sabetti 151 446 3 148.67
Frank D'Ascensio 144 441 3 147.00
Pat Capuano 134 433 3 144.33
Roger Hazelton 144 427 3 142.33
Lou Cope 145 415 3 138.33
Fred Wagner 114 414 3 138.00
Marcia Madison 121 408 3 136.00
Sharon Wallace 124 405 3 135.00

Paul Green 141 396 3 132.00
Bob Johnson 155 390 3 130.00
Mary Wyckoff 123 383 3 127.67
Lee Sebastionelli 134 381 3 127.00
Ed Wyckoff 130 379 3 126.33
Hilary Mahon 125 378 3 126.00
John McGuinness 117 378 3 126.00
Lou Ann Hein 118 377 3 125.67
Lorraine Grant 134 377 3 125.67
Vince Pannepacker 120 361 3 120.33
Yvonne Green 107 356 3 118.67
Rose Parker 120 233 2 116.50
Anna Bosco 119 344 3 114.67
Karen Jahn 113 296 3 98.67
Laurie Hazelton 105 282 3 94.00
Carol M. Visceglia ___ 264 3 88.00
Art Altamura 167 0 0
Lorna Rossnagle 131 0 0
Jimmy SantaMaria 165 0 0
Anita LePage 110 0 0
Ken Strawn 154 0 0
Charlie Jones 152 0 0

Temporary Substitutes
Book True Book True

Name Avg Pins  Gms Average Name Avg Pins  Gms Average
Bill Doncsecz 183 477 3 159.00 Terry Westing 151 446 3 148.67
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